Date

February
February
February
February

February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

13
15
19

25
26
27

(2]

11
12
13

16
19
26
30

13
16
19
23
27
30

Day

Monday
Saturday
Monday
Friday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday*
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

NORTH MESQUITE STALLIONS
JV BASEBALL
2021

Opponent

Naaman Forest (S)
Rowlett (S)
Duncanville (S)
TBA

Hillcrest Tournament
Hillcrest Tournament
Hillcrest Tournament
Berkner

Royce City Tournament
Royce City Tournament
Royce City Tournament
Wylie East Tournament
Wylie East Tournament
Wylie East Tournament

Horn

Horn

TBA

Heath
Heath
Mesquite
Mesquite
Tyler Legacy
Tyler Legacy
Skyline
Skyline
Rockwall
Rockwall

Home Field = NMHS

Time

4:00
10:00
5:00

TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

10:00
10:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

Site

Away
Away
Away

TBA
TBA
TBA
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Away
Home
TBA

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

(Tillery)
(Copeland)

(Copeland)

(Copeland)

(Copeland)
(Copeland)



